( m:] TransGironde

Direction: EYRANS - ST ANDRE DE CUBZAC / ST ANDRE DE CUBZAC - EYRANS / ST YZAN DE SOUDIAC - ST ANDRE DE CUBZAC / ST LAURENT D'ARCE - ST ANDRE DE CUBZAC v

Afficher la carte

©® Départ le 02/12/2020 entre 7:50 et 12:25

Grille horaire

Rte de Niaud
D) SAINT-LAURENT- 7:50 - - =
D'ARCE

Bourg de St

) Antoine 7:55 - } B
VAL DE VIRVEE

Les Coureaux

) CEzAC vEE = =

St-Leger ) i i i
) CEzaC et

Le Grand Village
) CEZAC

Ch Pont Rivier
)  SAINT-LAURENT- - 742 - .
D'ARCE

750 = -

Cave Coopérative

)  SAINT-LAURENT- - 7:48 7:52 -
D'ARCE

Coll. La Garosse

)  SAINT-ANDRE-DE- 8:00 8:00 8:10 12:2!
CUBZAC

Cite Lamothe
)  SAINT-ANDRE-DE- - - 803 -
CUBZAC

Gare TER

)  SAINT-ANDRE-DE- 8:05 8:05 8:05 -
CUBZAC

Gare TER

)  SAINT-ANDRE-DE- = - - 12:3(
CUBZAC

Lyc. P. Cousteau
)  SAINT-ANDRE-DE- 8:10 8:10 8:00 12:4(
CUBZAC

Quatre Chemins

)  SAINT-ANDRE-DE- - - - -
CUBZAC

Bourg
)  SAINT-LAURENT- - - 744 -
D'ARCE

Gravier

. - - . T
) PUGNAC [ 12:5!

Bourg
PUGNAC |
St Urbain
PUGNAC

7:40 - - 12:5¢

7:37 - - 12:5¢


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy5fc7ac380317c5.37141793.html#

Le Pas de Bourg
CIVRAC-DE-BLAYE

La Borderie

CIVRAC-DE-BLAYE

Stade
SAINT-SAVIN

Eglise
SAINT-SAVIN

ST SAVIN - Pl. de

la Libération
SAINT-SAVIN

Maison de la CDC

SAINT-SAVIN

Coll. Val de Saye

SAINT-YZAN-DE-
SOUDIAC

Av Gal Gaulle

SAINT-YZAN-DE-
SOUDIAC

Salle des Fetes

SAINT-YZAN-DE-
SOUDIAC

Gare TER
SAINT-YZAN-DE-
SOUDIAC
Mairie
SAINT-MARIENS

Beneteau
SAINT-SAVIN

L'Ombriere

SAINT-CHRISTOLY-DE-
BLAYE

Bourg

SAINT-CHRISTOLY-DE-
BLAYE

Brillouet

SAINT-GIRONS-
D'AIGUEVIVES

Gautret

SAINT-GIRONS-
D'AIGUEVIVES

Montizeau
SAINT-GIRONS-
D'AIGUEVIVES
Berthenon
SAINT-PAUL

Galacre
SAINT-PAUL

Bourdillas
GENERAC

Les Drouillards

GENERAC

Bret
GENERAC

7:35

7:27

7:26

7:25

7:23

7:10

7:29

7:27

7:25

7:20

13:0(

13:0:

13:0¢

13:0¢

13:10

13:1¢

13:1¢

13:1¢

13:1¢

13:1¢

13:2(

13:2:

13:2¢



Bourg
GENERAC

Bourg
CAMPUGNAN

Thibaud
CAMPUGNAN

Gadonne
CAMPUGNAN

La Botte
CAMPUGNAN

Les Rousseaux
CARTELEGUE

Chasserat
CARTELEGUE

Bourg
CARTELEGUE

La Croix
CARTELEGUE

Ganache
CARTELEGUE

Le Pontet
EYRANS

7:09

7:07

7:06

7:06

7:05

7:05

7:03

7:02

7:02

7:01

7:00

13:2!

13:2¢

13:2¢

13:3(

13:3:

13:30

13:3¢

pN3ESt

13:3¢

13:3°

13:3¢



